
Queenstown Lakes District Council 2025 Meeting Schedule 
 

Meeting Date Report due Date Time 

Planning & Strategy Committee Tuesday 4 February 21 January 10.00am 

Council  Thursday 13 February1 22 January 1.00pm 

Community & Services Committee Tuesday 18 February 27 January 10.00am 
Wānaka-Upper Clutha Community 
Board Thursday 20 February 29 January 10.00pm 

Audit, Finance & Risk Committee Thursday 6 March  13 February 10.00am 

Infrastructure Committee Thursday 13 March 20 February 10.00am 

Planning & Strategy Committee  Tuesday 18 March 4 March 10.00am 

Council  Thursday 20 March 27 February 1.00pm 
Wānaka-Upper Clutha Community 
Board Thursday 27 March 5 March 10.00am 

Community & Services Committee Thursday 3 April 12 March 10.00am 

Council Thursday 17 April 2 27 March 10.00am 

Planning & Strategy Committee  Tuesday 29 April 10 April 10.00am 
Wānaka-Upper Clutha Community 
Board Thursday 8 May 14 April 10.00am 

Community & Services Committee Thursday 22 May  1 May 10.00am 

Council Thursday 29 May  8 May 1.00pm 

Infrastructure Committee Thursday 5 June 14 May 10.00am 

Planning & Strategy Committee Tuesday 10 June 26 May 10.00am 
Wānaka-Upper Clutha Community 
Board Thursday 19 June 28 May 10.00am 

Council Thursday 26 June 4 June 1.00pm 

Community & Services Committee Thursday 3 July 11 June 10.00am 

Audit, Finance & Risk Committee Tuesday 8 July 16 June 10.00am 

Planning & Strategy Committee Thursday 17 July 3 July 10.00am 
CE Performance Review 
Committee Thursday 31 July  10 July 10.00am 

Council  Thursday 31 July 10 July 1.00pm 
Wānaka-Upper Clutha Community 
Board Thursday 7 August 17 July 10.00am 

Community & Services Committee Thursday 14 August 24 July 10.00am 

Planning & Strategy Committee Thursday 28 August 14 August 10.00am 

Council (setting the rates) Thursday 4 September 14 August 1.00pm 

 
1 The 2025 Schedule of Ordinary Meetings adopted at the Council Meeting on 19 September 2024 included a Council 
Meeting scheduled for 30 January. The 30 January Council Meeting has been rescheduled and will now take place on 13 
February. This change led to adjustments to the date of the first Wānaka-Upper Clutha Community Board 2025 meeting 
(from 13 to 20 February) and of the first Community & Services Committee 2025 meeting (from 20 to 18 February). 
2 The 2025 Schedule of Ordinary Meetings adopted at the Council Meeting on 19 September 2024 included a Council 
Meeting scheduled for 1 May 2025. The 1 May Council Meeting has been rescheduled and will now take place on 17 April. 



Queenstown Lakes District Council 2025 Meeting Schedule 
 

Meeting Date Report due Date Time 

Infrastructure Committee Thursday 11 September 21 August 1.00pm 

Community & Services Committee Tuesday 16 September 26 August 10.00am 
Wānaka-Upper Clutha Community 
Board Thursday 25 September  4 September 10.00am 

Planning & Strategy Committee Tuesday 30 September 16 September 10.00am 

Audit, Finance & Risk Committee Thursday 2 October 11 September 10.00am 

Council  Thursday 9 October  18 September 1.00pm 

Council  Thursday 23 October  1.00pm 
 

  


